- Parts list -
Image ID: drawing_B82310000004
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 221 820 02 02 SPEAKER
Tweeter, in left rear door
1
10 A 221 820 02 02 SPEAKER
Tweeter, in right rear door
1
20 A 221 820 31 02 SPEAKER
Lower left rear door
1
20 A 221 820 31 02 SPEAKER
Lower right rear door
1
30 N 910002 004124 RIVET
MOUNTING, LOUDSPEAKER
3
30 N 910002 004124 RIVET
MOUNTING, LOUDSPEAKER
3
40 A 221 820 02 02 SPEAKER
LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT TWEETER
1
40 A 221 820 02 02 SPEAKER
LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT TWEETER
1
50 A 221 820 29 02 SPEAKER
ON DOOR ARRESTER BOTTOM, RIGHT
1
50 A 221 820 28 02 SPEAKER
ON DRIVER DOOR BOTTOM, LEFT
1
60 N 910002 004124 RIVET
MOUNTING, LOUDSPEAKER
4
60 N 910002 004124 RIVET
MOUNTING, LOUDSPEAKER
4
70 A 221 820 24 02 SPEAKER
HAT TRAY
1
Vehicle WDD2210221A283482 (63W) 320/350
Color 197 - OBSIDIANSCHWARZ -
METALLICLACK
Equipment 204 - LEDER - BRAUN
Assortment class PC Group 82 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
Sub-group 310 LOUDSPEAKER
© Copyright 2022
Mercedes-Benz A
G
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
100 A 221 820 22 02 SPEAKER
IN INSTRUMENT PANEL CENTER
 Code: -810+-811;
1
110 N 000000 000522 TAPPING SCREW
MOUNTING, LOUDSPEAKER; 4.2X16
3
120 A 221 689 13 08 8L35 COVER
CENTER FILL
 Code: -498;
1
150 A 123 899 00 97 FELT STRIP
LOUDSPEAKER LINE TO REAR SHELF; 55X70X3MM
1
900 A 210 545 65 28 PLUG
FRONT DOOR SPEAKER H4/5, H4/6; 6-PIN
2
901 A 011 545 81 26 CONTACT SPRING
FRONT DOOR SPEAKER; 0.5-1.0 MM2 JPT
NB
902 A 030 545 28 28 PLUG
LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT TWEETER H4/5,H4/6,H4/68,H4/69; 2-PIN MQS
2
902 A 030 545 28 28 PLUG
LEFT AND RIGHT REAR TWEETERS H4/3,H4/4; 2-PIN MQS
2
903 A 000 540 46 05 ELECTRIC LINE
LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT TWEETER; 0.75 MM2 MQS SN
 [T774] CONNECTORS MUST ALSO BE ORDERED IN ACC. WITH THE TOTAL CABLE C ROSS-SECTION TO BE CONNECTED. SEE
WIS  FOR  REPAIR  INSTRUCTIONS.
=================================================================================================
SOLDER CONNECTOR SLEEVES: TOTAL WIRE CROSS-SECTION: A 001 546 99 41 GREEN 0.7 - 2.4 MM2 A 002 546 00 41 RED 2.0 -
4.0 MM2 A 002 546 01 41 BLUE 3.5 - 8.0 MM2 A 002 546 11 41 YELLOW 7.5 - 12.0 MM2 BUTT JOINT: A 002 546 13 41 0.5 MM2 A
002  546  14  41  0.8  MM2  A  002  546  15  41  1.3  MM2  A  002  546  16  41  2.0  MM2
===================================================================================================
NB
903 A 000 540 46 05 ELECTRIC LINE
LEFT AND RIGHT REAR TWEETERS; 0.75 MM2 MQS SN
 [T774] CONNECTORS MUST ALSO BE ORDERED IN ACC. WITH THE TOTAL CABLE C ROSS-SECTION TO BE CONNECTED. SEE
WIS  FOR  REPAIR  INSTRUCTIONS.
=================================================================================================
SOLDER CONNECTOR SLEEVES: TOTAL WIRE CROSS-SECTION: A 001 546 99 41 GREEN 0.7 - 2.4 MM2 A 002 546 00 41 RED 2.0 -
4.0 MM2 A 002 546 01 41 BLUE 3.5 - 8.0 MM2 A 002 546 11 41 YELLOW 7.5 - 12.0 MM2 BUTT JOINT: A 002 546 13 41 0.5 MM2 A
002  546  14  41  0.8  MM2  A  002  546  15  41  1.3  MM2  A  002  546  16  41  2.0  MM2
===================================================================================================
NB
904 A 210 545 63 28 RECEPTACLE HOUSING
LOUDSPEAKER REAR LEFT AND RIGHT H4/3,H4/4; 2-PIN JPT
2
905 A 011 545 81 26 CONTACT SPRING
LOUDSPEAKER REAR LEFT AND RIGHT; 0.5-1.0 MM2 JPT
NB
906 A 030 545 28 28 PLUG
BLACK CENTERFILL SPEAKER H4/27; 2-PIN MQS
1
907 A 000 540 46 05 ELECTRIC LINE
BLACK CENTERFILL SPEAKER H4/27; 0.75 MM2 MQS SN
 [T774] CONNECTORS MUST ALSO BE ORDERED IN ACC. WITH THE TOTAL CABLE C ROSS-SECTION TO BE CONNECTED. SEE
WIS  FOR  REPAIR  INSTRUCTIONS.
=================================================================================================
SOLDER CONNECTOR SLEEVES: TOTAL WIRE CROSS-SECTION: A 001 546 99 41 GREEN 0.7 - 2.4 MM2 A 002 546 00 41 RED 2.0 -
4.0 MM2 A 002 546 01 41 BLUE 3.5 - 8.0 MM2 A 002 546 11 41 YELLOW 7.5 - 12.0 MM2 BUTT JOINT: A 002 546 13 41 0.5 MM2 A
002  546  14  41  0.8  MM2  A  002  546  15  41  1.3  MM2  A  002  546  16  41  2.0  MM2
===================================================================================================
NB
910 A 210 545 65 28 PLUG
BASS BOX H4/17; 6-PIN
2
911 A 004 545 53 26 CONTACT SPRING
BASS BOX H4/17; 2.5 MM2 JPT
NB
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG